MICHAEL WALDEN

42 Drift Road, Westport MA 02790 | michaelwalden.net | 978-807-1123

EDUCATION

Massachusetts College of Art & Design
Master of Fine Arts in 2D Design / Painting
Boston University School of Fine Arts
Master of Fine Arts in Art Education

EXHIBITIONS

Prince Street Gallery, New York NY.
BEING/ solo show

Bill Arning Exhibitions, Kinderhook, NY.
Winters Long Embrace/ group show
Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY.
FRACTURE/ group show

Dartmouth Cultural Center, Dartmouth MA
Figurative Exhibition/ group show

Bill Arning Exhibitions, Kinderhook, NY.
Frozen Warnings: A Salon For the Chilly months/ group show
Mass Art X SoWa, Boston, MA.

In This Body of Mine/ group show

Bill Arning Exhibitions, Houston TX.
Selections From the Collection of Bill Arning/ group show
Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY.
SEATED/ solo show

Dartmouth Cultural Center, Dartmouth MA.
Whistler’s Brother/ solo show

Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY
Nocturne/ group show

Coastal Contemporary Gallery, Newport RI.
Figure It Out/ group show

Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY
Shades of Black and White/ group show
Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY

Post Invisible/ group show

Prince Street Gallery, New York NY
Standing Room Only/ group show

Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY

50th Anniversary Show/ group show

The Mini Modern, Instagram

Deep End/ solo show

2014

1996

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020



Nepali Fine Art, Kathmandu, Nepal

Virtually Nude/ group show

Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY

Five Artists: Turning Point/ group show

Leslie Lohman Museum, New York, NY

Male Gaze: Life, Legend, Legacy / group show

Art Scapes, New Bedford, MA

South Coast Impressions / group show Shore Currents / group show
Gallery at FOUR, Tiverton Four Corners Rl

10 Men / group show

Leslie-Lohman Museum, New York NY

Labyrinth of Desire / solo show

Bakker Gallery, Provincetown MA

Wash All Over Me / solo show

Art Strand, Provincetown MA

New Talent / group show

Arnheim Gallery / Mass College of Art, Boston MA

MFAWC Class of 2014 Thesis Show / group show

Fine Arts Work Center / Hudson D. Walker Gallery, Provincetown MA
MFA Thesis Exhibition / group show

COLLECTIONS

In the Tub. Leslie Lohman Museum. New York, NY.
Classical Furnishings. Leslie Lohman Museum. New York, NY

RESIDENCIES

Vermont Studio Center, Johnson, VT.
Independence Art Studios, Houston TX
Cuttyhunk Island Art Residency, Gosnold MA
Resident Artist

Vermont Studio Center, Johnson VT
Resident Artist

Fine Arts Work Center, Provincetown MA
Returning Residency Program

Gallery Ehva, Provincetown MA

Resident Artist Series

2019

2018

2017

2015

2014

2019
2017

2023
2020
2019
2018
2016-2017

2011-2013

REPRESENTATION: Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY. 646-230-0246

princestreetgallery.com



