## **MICHAEL WALDEN**

42 Drift Road, Westport MA 02790 | michaelwalden.net | 978-807-1123

## **EDUCATION**

Massachusetts College of Art & Design  Master of Fine Arts in 2D Design / Painting	2014
Boston University School of Fine Arts  Master of Fine Arts in Art Education	1996
EXHIBITIONS	
Prince Street Gallery, New York NY.  BEING/ solo show  Bill Arning Exhibitions, Kinderhook, NY.  Winters Long Embrace/ group show  Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY.  FRACTURE/ group show	2024
Dartmouth Cultural Center, Dartmouth MA  Figurative Exhibition/ group show  Bill Arning Exhibitions, Kinderhook, NY.  Frozen Warnings: A Salon For the Chilly months/ group show  Mass Art X SoWa, Boston, MA.  In This Body of Mine/ group show  Bill Arning Exhibitions, Houston TX.	2023
Selections From the Collection of Bill Arning/ group show Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY. SEATED/ solo show Dartmouth Cultural Center, Dartmouth MA. Whistler's Brother/ solo show Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY Nocturne/ group show	2022
Coastal Contemporary Gallery, Newport RI.  Figure It Out/ group show  Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY  Shades of Black and White/ group show  Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY  Post Invisible/ group show  Prince Street Gallery, New York NY  Standing Room Only/ group show	2021
Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY 50th Anniversary Show/ group show The Mini Modern, Instagram Deep End/ solo show	2020

Nepali Fine Art, Kathmandu, Nepal Virtually Nude/ group show Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY Five Artists: Turning Point/ group show Leslie Lohman Museum, New York, NY Male Gaze: Life, Legend, Legacy / group show	2019
Art Scapes, New Bedford, MA  South Coast Impressions / group show Shore Currents / group show Gallery at FOUR, Tiverton Four Corners RI	v 2018
10 Men / group show Leslie-Lohman Museum, New York NY	2017
Labyrinth of Desire / solo show Bakker Gallery, Provincetown MA Wash All Over Me / solo show Art Strand, Provincetown MA	2015
New Talent / group show Arnheim Gallery / Mass College of Art, Boston MA MFAWC Class of 2014 Thesis Show / group show Fine Arts Work Center / Hudson D. Walker Gallery, Provincetown MAMFA Thesis Exhibition / group show	A 2014
COLLECTIONS	
In the Tub. Leslie Lohman Museum. New York, NY. Classical Furnishings. Leslie Lohman Museum. New York, NY	2019 2017
RESIDENCIES	
Vermont Studio Center, Johnson, VT. Independence Art Studios, Houston TX Cuttyhunk Island Art Residency, Gosnold MA Resident Artist	2023 2020 2019
Vermont Studio Center, Johnson VT	2018
Resident Artist Fine Arts Work Center, Provincetown MA Poturning Residency Program	2016-2017
Returning Residency Program Gallery Ehva, Provincetown MA Resident Artist Series	2011-2013

**REPRESENTATION:** Prince Street Gallery, New York, NY. 646-230-0246 princestreetgallery.com